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Additional Options Price List (Effective 18th April 2023)

afletchersons@aol.com

Professional fees charged for the completion of funeral arrangements which includes
the following:
Arranger to provide appropriate support, guidance and make suitable
arrangements at our office or the family home; administration fees; care of the

deceased and use of the chapel of rest; provision of hearse and bearers £1495.00
Coffins: Oak veneered plain side with lining, frilling, gown or dressed in own clothing,
handles and nameplate £550.00
Oak veneered panelled side with lining, frilling, gown or dressed in own
clothing, handles and nameplate £695.00
Solid oak panelled side with lining, frilling, gown or dressed in own clothing,
handles and nameplate £1300.00
Cardboard with lining, frilling, gown or dressed in own clothing £400.00
Seagrass, willow etc. complete with lining, gown or dressed in own clothing from £715.00
Colourful Coffin with lining, frilling, gown or dressed in own clothing
handles and nameplate from £950.00
Bringing the deceased into our care (up to 50 miles total):
Normal working hours 8.00am — 4.30pm Monday to Friday (excluding bank
holidays) £85.00
Outside normal working hours and bank holidays £150.00
Additional mileage fee per mile £0.80
Limousine seating up to seven people £180.00
To receive the deceased into church or to take home prior to funeral service £75.00
Solid oak casket for cremated remains £60.00
Scatterpod/tube - large £34.00
- medium £22.00
- keepsake £9.00
Fee for preparation of cremated remains plot £40.00
Direct Cremation - At a crematorium of our choice, a time to suit ourselves with no
service or anyone attending; no use of chapel of rest; working hours (8.00am-4.30pm
Mon-Fri) removal; oak faced plain side coffin; hearse and bearers; care of deceased from £1795.00
Doctors’ cremation forms £82.00
Out of hours removal (evenings, weekends and bank holidays) £65.00
Use of the chapel of rest per 30 minutes (office hours only) £30.00
Baby and Young Persons - Cadman Funeral Services Ltd fees for baby and young
persons (up to 18th birthday) funerals are free of charge. Our services include
appropriate advice, support and guidance; making arrangements and conducting the
funeral; provision of staff; completion of documents; care of the baby/young person;
simple coffin; use of the chapel of rest; provision of either a hearse or a limousine £0.00

Additional fees are chargeable for extended waiting times at services. These additional
fees will be advised on the estimate
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